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CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0415399

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 Insp Area: 4
Thos Bros: 256H3

Site Address: 5635 LOS PUEBLOS WY SAC Sub-Type: NSFR

Parcel No: 201-1030-050 NATOMAS CREEK VIL. 2 LOT 50 Housing (Y/N):
N

CONTRACTOR OWNER ARCHITECT

D. R. HORTON INC.
4401 HAZEI AVE STE 225
FAIR OAKS, CA 95628

Nature of Work: MP 1811 1 STORY 7 ROOM SFR

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).

Lender's Name Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I a er provisions of Chapter 9

(commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Profgssiong Code and my license is in full fog
/'3

74

[ e,

License Class License Number 750190 Date_/% ? O/ Contractor Signat

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following
reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, aller, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,
prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the
basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
hundred dollars ($500.00);

1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offeredfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
who does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements arc not intended or offered for sale. If, however,
the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for
the purpose of sale.)

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who cof ﬁ'mh projects with a contractor(s)
licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law). it
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I am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason: AN 0 .
LAt act 3]

Date Owner Signature . oy y A

, ---p‘\ " 1SATRE
IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representatiori‘ﬁt‘th}e"ﬁppiim‘ 1@ the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be cc@s&u bes not violate any law or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any

improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

ing
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city and county ordinances and state laws relatingto
oned property for inspection purposes.
S

is application and state that all information is correct. [ agree to
d herby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the

I certify that T have read
building construgtion

Date / f‘)/

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: Ihereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the

performance of work for which the permit is issued.

d%/ Applicant/Agent Signature -

1 have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carricr and policy number are:

Carrier AMERICAN CASULTY CO Policy Number WC247856876 Exp Date 07/01/2005

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for $100 or less) I certify that in armance of the work for which this permit is issued, Ishall
i “alifornia and agree that if I should become subject tothe

not employ any person in any manner so0 as to become subject to the workers' compengation™1a)
those provisions.

workers' comp! ?'{rovisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, 1 shall fo P
¢
// ¢ d’g

Datc/dl g 0% Applicant Signature, —

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATION IF WORK IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 180 DAYS.
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Aug 31 2004 2:58PM Wecker Survews,
o

Inc. $30-792-7171

THIS PLOT PLAN IS NOT FOR SALES PURPOSES. THIS PLOT PLAN
COMPLIANCE WITH ZONING SET BACKS, GENERAL DRAINAGE AND AP
DATA SHOWN HEREON IS CONCEPTUAL. THIS PLOT PLAN DOES NOT REFLECT AS—BUILT CONDITION, RETAINING
WALLS ARE OPTIONAL, AND MAY OR MAY NOT BE CONSTRUCTED.

1S FOR THE PURPOSE OF INDICATING
PROXIMATE UTIUTY CONNECTION, ALL OTHER
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NET LOT AREA = 4,750 SQ. FEET
FOOTPRINT AREA = 2231 SQ. FEET
LEGEND LOT COVERAGE = 47% ;(
U=- = = — UTUTY LOCATION -
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ﬂ SCALE: 1* = 20'
PLOT PLAN 1111 KENNEDY PLACE
LOT 2050 WECK. SUTE 4
_lh_lutomaspcrr:ek V'l;l;'aga % ‘E ‘EB DAVIS, CA 95616
errace Park — Phase 530-792-~-7252
City of Sacramento, State of California SUBV‘EYs FAX 530-758—-2775
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Downtown Permits Center

pueiog and Building Department . CITY OF S ACWNTO Dewatowa Permi
lding Division - Lo‘r" 20‘5 O im (;A (:9::;:-2998
« 2101 Arena Bivd., Suite 200
: : Sacramento, CA 95834
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FENESTRATION

: Over-

Area U- Interior Exterior hang/

Orientation (sf) Factor SHGC Shading Shading Fins

Window Front (N) 55.0 0.380 0.290 Standard Standard Yes
window Left (E) 70.0 0.380 0.290 Standard Standaxd None
Window pack . (S) 50.0 0.380 0.290 Standard Standard None
DooOr Back (S) 88.0 0.350 0.310 Standard Standard None
Window Right (W) 30.0 0.390 0.290 Standard Standard None
Window Right (W) 73.0 0.380 0.290 Standard Standard None
CERTiFICATE OF COMPLIANCE: RESIDENTIAL Page 2 CF-1R

pProject Title.....c.e.os Plan 1 (1695) Date..03/02/04 07:56:14

1 MICROPAS6 v6.01 File-TPT695 Wth-CTZ12892 Program-FORM CF-1R 1
| User$#-MP0565 User-Beutler Heating & Air Con Run-Plan 1 (1695) |
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Standard Slab 1695

HVAC SYSTEMS

A it S e S i

Refrigerant Tested  ACCA
Equipment Minimum Charge and Duct Duct puct Manual Thermostat
Type Efficiency Airflow Location R-value Leakage D Type
Furnace 0.800 AFUE n/a Attic R-6 No No Setback
ACSplit 10.00 SEER No Attic R—-6 “No No Setback
WATER HEATING SYSTEMS
Nurnber Tank External
in Energy Size Insulation
Tank Type Heater Type Distribution Type System Factor (gal) R-value
Storage Gas Standard 1 0.62 50 R- n/a

...q—_.-_..n._---—--.--..—---..-—.....-_.-—_...——.....—_---—.m—.—..._m_...‘__.

«** Ttems in this section should be documented on the plans, ***
x** installed to manufacturer and CEC specifications, and ek x
*»** yerified during plan check and field inspection. * Kk

This is a multiple orientation building with no orientation restrictions.
This printout is for the front facing North.

This building incorporates a Housewrap/Air Infiltration Retarder.

This building incorporates non—-standard Duct R~value.

ot it e et

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE: RESIDENTIAL Page 3 CF-1R

__________——————————————————Ji;----..
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NZ] PO. BOX 854, WEST SACRAMENTO, GA 95691 LIC. #202026
[] 1309 MELODY ROAD, MARYSVILLE, CA 95901 LIC. #202026

P

0‘@#“%@ | Lot # &0 3¢

-

PO. BOX 9651, FRESNO, CA 93793-9651 LIC. #202026
PO. BOX 1631, RENO, NV 89505 LIC. #10675
[] 3s26A PONDEROSA WAY, LAS VEGAS, NV 89118 LIC. #10675

-2
DATE INSULATION COMPLETED
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MANUFACTURER'S PRODUCT 1.D.

MANUFACTURER'S PHODUCT LD, MANUFACTURER'S PRODUCT L.D.
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Equip- :
Type (Fg- CEC Catificd Miframmne 7 of Tdentical Q)

Efficency (AFUB,
Hat portsy) ma Modd # Sysoms  o%) >CEIRvins (Mmis, )  Reslns
FURNACE SAMXADS0-42 4 ﬂ ATTC 60 E,OZ‘I 55,000 PLAN 1
FURNAGE SEMXADG0-12 1 2% " ATTC 80 27,803 _ €0,000 PLAN 2
FURNACE __ S8STXRe-18 1 80% . ATTIC 80 33145 92,000 PLAN 3
' SHMXA100:20 | 02% ATIC 80 38,140 100,000 PLAN 4
Cooling Equipment
CEC Centificd Comant o oy papnsical () ESciemcy (SEER, Cocliag, Load
Type(hg  VntMiNosmewd ) Lowlion Dt Revibm Copacity
Heik ) gy o e o) > AR g, en) L B 47%
AC 38CHOO30.3” 1 100 AT a0 98,422 %0 800 PLAN 1
AC ABCKC038-3 ¢ 1 10.0 ATTIC [T 20,335 30,800 PLANZ
T A SACKOW-I " 1 10.0 ATHC 890 33,8168 40,800 PLAN 3
AC _ _ MCKcosea: 1 10.0 ATTIC 80 34064 _ 40,800 PLAN 4
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pa-22-'985 27:01 FROM-Toliver Plastering g916-631-9845 1 —330 [GQ070Fw &=~

i

(NSTALLATION CARD

WESTERN ONE STUCCO SYSTEM
SACRAMENTO STUCCO PRODUCTS CO., INC.

Job Address: ICBO Evaluation Services, Inc.

DR Harton-Terrace Fgﬂs

Report No. 3899 o~
Lot 2050 eblos Date of Job Completion: =~ 2.9-05
Plaster CGontractor
Name: TOLIVER PLASTERING, INC.
Address: 3346 Luyung Dr.. Rancho Cordova, CA 96742

Telephone Number.  (916) §31-9844

Approved Applicator's License Number as '
Issued by Western Stucco Products 507

This is to certify that the plastering system on the building exterior at the above address has been installed in
2 with the evaluation regert gpecified above and the manufacturer's instructions.

2205

Installation card tryst be prosented to the puilding inspector
Atter completion of work and before final inspection. No. DRH-2050
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INSTALLATION CERTIFICATE (page 2 of 4) CE-6R
D Noroy - Tegrace thex Flan Z '

Gite Addrese Permit Number
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» nstalled U-valua must be less than af agual T value fron CFR=1HR. Altarnanivaly, instaflad weighted
averags U-value for tha total fenesration awa is lags than or sgual to value from CH1R.

1 mmwm.wwmmrmmﬁdmmm”ﬁm(x)uhm fancctration prodoct
installed; (2) is oquivalasd o uwummuqﬁﬁdh umﬁam«wmmm-aqm
submilted for complinare. with e Encrgy Hlficiency Whﬁd—ﬁdmﬂm the product meels of
excends tha sppropriste requiresecnlc for runvfactured dovics (from Paxt 6), Where applicable.

&4 W Nk
ftam #5 signyglure, D3 inszalling Subcontractor. (Co. Name) OR
(it applicabla) _ General Contractar (Ca. Name) OR Dwnar
eam 28 Signature, Date " nemlng Subeantractor {Ca. Namal DR
{i¢ anplicabis} . General Conwactor (Co. Name) OR Owner
jtem #5 Signerure, Datd Installing Subcontracmar (Ca. Nama) oR
it apphcable) " General Conrractor (Co. Name) OR Dwner

copPyY YO: Baiiding Demartmont
Sudding Owner at Occupancy

Complinoce Farea - ' July 1, 1995




